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************************************************************************************************************* 

 
Borough of Upland 

Upland, PA 
Delaware County, PA 

 
Council Meeting Dates Year 2024 

   
Notice is hereby given the Council of Upland Borough will hold their regularly scheduled Council 
meetings for the year 2024 as follows:  
 
 
Tuesday, January 2, 2024, 6:00 P.M. - Council Re-Organization Meeting (per PA Borough Code) 
  
1st Meeting of the Month 2nd Meeting of the Month 

• 6 p.m. Caucus & Council Meeting 
immediately following Caucus 

• 6 p.m. Caucus & Council Meeting 
immediately following Caucus 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024   
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 
Tuesday, July 2, 2024          Tuesday, July 23, 2024  
Tuesday, August 13, 2024        Tuesday, August 27, 2024 
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, November 26, 2024 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024  

 
*Dates and Times are subject to change  

 
If you are a person with a disability and wish to attend the Council Meeting and require an auxiliary 
aid, service or other accommodations to participate in the meeting, please contact the Borough 
Manager at 610-874-7317 to discuss how Upland Borough may best accommodate your needs.  

Michael J. Ciach 
Borough Manager 


